
COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868.

to
00 RETURN of the Number of BALES OF COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the week ending 5th January, 1911, together

™ ^

with the Number of Bales Imported and Exported during the corresponding' week in 1910.

[NOTE. — Cotton "In Transit" or "For Transhipment under Bond," if described as such in the Ships' Reports, is not included in this Return.]

PORTS.

'Liverpool
London
Hull -
Manchester
Other Ports

TOTAL

Week, ending ' 6th 1
January, 1910. /

IMPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

EXPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

0 Week ending oth January, 1911.

Bales.
165,374

200

14,495
13,500

193,509

58,062

Bales.

...

...

Bales.

133
99

232

6,935

Bales.
8,089

8,288
20

16,397

14,415

Bales.
105
286

"252

*643

518

Bales.
173,568

619
99

22,783
13,772

210,841

79,930

Bales.
855

"'25

880

542

Bales.
83

83

76

Bales.
19

19

139

Bales.
5,151

100

5,251

7,497

Bales.
55

55

58

Bales.
6,163

25
100

6,288

8,312

b
O

N
W
H
H

Kj

Including 476 Bales British West Indian and 62 Bales British East African

Dated 6th January, 1911.

GEO. J. STANLEY,

Commercial Department, Board of Trade
bo
to


