RETURN of the Number of BALES OF COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the week ending 5th January, 1911, together with the Number of Bales Imported and Exported during the corresponding week in 1910.

[Note.—Cotton "In Transit" or "For Transhipment under Bond," if described as such in the Ships' Reports, is not included in this Return.]

,	PORTS.			Imports.						Exports.					
Por				Braziliau.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	TOTAL.	American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	TOTAL.	
			0			Week ending 5th January, 1911.									
Liverpool London Hull Manchester Other Ports	•••	•••	Bales. 165,374 200  14,495 13,500	Bales	Bales 133 99	Bales. 8,089  8,288 20	Bales. 105 286  252	Bales. 173,568 619 99 22,783 13,772	Bales. 855  25 	Bales, 83 	Bales. 19	Bales. 5,151 100	Bales. 55	Bales. 6,163  25 100	
Total		•••	193,569		232	16,397	*643	210,841	880	83	19	5,251	55	6,288	
Week en January,	ding 6t 1910.	h }	58,062		6,935	14,415	518	79,930	542	76	139	7,497	58	8,312	

<sup>\*</sup> Including 476 Bales British West Indian and 62 Bales British East African

GEO. J. STANLEY, Commercial Department, Board of Trade